
1 2 3 勝敗 順位

〇 〇

NO1 増田 ・ 八木沢 64 65

NO2 石川 ・ 和田 65 62

× ×

NO1 坂口 ・ 永峰 46 26 0-2 3

NO2 澤田 ・ 冨山 56 63

× 〇

NO1 櫻井 ・ 鈴木 56 62

NO2 河井 ・ 太田 26 36

1 2 3 勝敗 順位

〇 〇

NO1 川上 ・ 前田 64 64

NO2 原田 ・ 大西 61 62

× ×

NO1 岩波 ・ 川西 46 16 0-2 3

NO2 櫻山 ・ 春田 16 62

× 〇

NO1 宮森 ・ 大松 46 61

NO2 東 ・ 甲谷 26 26

1 2 3 勝敗 順位

〇 〇

NO1 三浦 ・ 大門 62 61 2-0

NO2 松田 ・ 田中 61 64

× 〇

NO1 内山 ・ 金子 26 64 1-1 2

NO2 安東 ・ 大槻 16 65

× ×

NO1 寺井 ・ 福田 16 46 0-2

NO2 海老澤 ・ 野下 46 56

1 2 3 勝敗 順位

〇 〇

NO1 平山 ・ 吉田 61 64

NO2 森山 ・ 斉藤 61 61

× ×

NO1 高橋 ・ 松田 16 16 0-2 3

NO2 吉田 ・ 藤井 16 65

× 〇

NO1 保延 ・ 成毛 46 61

NO2 富岡 ・ 川島 16 56

1 2 3 勝敗 順位

〇 〇

NO1 山本 ・ 中村 62 65

NO2 林 ・ 青木 61 63

× ×

NO1 小林 ・ 小柳 26 36 0-2 3

NO2 角能 ・ 田畑 16 16

× 〇

NO1 中島 ・ 川上 56 63

NO2 冨澤 ・ 山田 36 61

1-1 2

2
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3
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【2025年　春のウエストオープン団体戦予選リーグ午前結果】
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大番長不在
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【2025年　春のウエストオープン団体戦順位T午後結果】

☆1位トーナメント

NO1

NO.1 三浦 ・ 大門 NO2

NO.2 松田 ・ 田中 NO.1 川上 ・ 前田

NO.2 原田 ・ 大西

NO.1 増田 ・ 八木沢

NO.2 石川 ・ 和田

NO.1 山本 ・ 中村

NO.2 林 ・ 青木

NO.1 平山 ・ 吉田

NO.2 森山 ・ 斉藤

☆2位トーナメント

NO.1

NO1 保延 ・ 成毛 NO.2

NO2 富岡 ・ 川島 NO.1 櫻井 ・ 鈴木

NO.2 河井 ・ 太田

No1 内山 ・ 金子

No2 安東 ・ 大槻

NO.1 中島 ・ 川上

NO.2 冨澤 ・ 山田

No1 宮森 ・ 大松

No2 東 ・ 甲谷

☆3位トーナメント

NO.1

NO.1 岩波 ・ 川西 NO.2

NO2 櫻山 ・ 春田 NO.1 坂口 ・ 永峰

NO.2 澤田 ・ 冨山

NO.1 高橋 ・ 松田

NO2 吉田 ・ 藤井

NO.1 寺井 ・ 福田

NO.2 海老澤 ・ 野下

NO.1 小林 ・ 小柳

NO2 角能 ・ 田畑

ニューけろ

よりより

ほっとけーき

ニューけろ

大番長不在

まぼろし～

リアン

パジェロっち

リアン

川上

もふもふ

アリアンナ

アリアンナ

チャリダー 63

ゆりかん！

ミモザ

ＲＡＮ藍

とらこ

ＷＬＴ

60

坂口 永峰

澤田 冨山

61

32ＲＥＴ

63

63

62

64

60

36

冨澤 山田

61

56

63

61

中島

川上 前田

原田 大西

56

64

65

63

46

64

じゃんけん

46

62

60

56


